DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

VIBRATO 7.5" 1-LIGHT WALL SCONCE

Sleek and minimalist, the modern Vibrato collection strikes a great balance between unassuming and visually interesting.
The matte black finish is complemented by ribbed shade collars and simple geometric shapes. Vibrato from Designers

Fountain is sure to be your new favorite light in the house.

e Transitional wall sconce in Matte Black with a Clear Glass shade
e Hardwire to 120V in-wall power source, instructions included

e Uses 1 medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)

e Great for hallways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or for accent lighting
e Extends 6.75 inches from the wall

e Can be mounted with shade facing up or down

e Rated for Dry or Damp indoor areas
e Certified by UL
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Vibrato 7.5" 1-Light Wall Sconce

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Height (in)

Mount Up Or Down

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

5.25"

7.5"
6.75"
5.25"
4.25"
5.25"

4.5"
6.25"

Yes

Matte Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Damp
1 Year

cULus




