

VIBRATO 7.5" 1-LIGHT WALL SCONCE

D285M-WS-MB

DESIGNERS

Sleek and minimalist, the modern Vibrato collection strikes a great balance between unassuming and visually interesting. The matte black finish is complemented by ribbed shade collars and simple geometric shapes. Vibrato from Designers Fountain is sure to be your new favorite light in the house.

- Transitional wall sconce in Matte Black with a Clear Glass shade
- Hardwire to 120V in-wall power source, instructions included
- Uses 1 medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)
- Great for hallways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or for accent lighting
- Extends 6.75 inches from the wall
- Can be mounted with shade facing up or down
- Rated for Dry or Damp indoor areas
- Certified by UL

Designers Fountain Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

STYLE		FINISH	
Vibrato 7.5" 1-Light Wall Sconce		Matte Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	5.25"	Light Source	Incandescent or LED
Fixture Height (in)	7.5"	Bulbs Required	1
Fixture Extension (in)	6.75"	Socket Base	Medium
Shade Width (in)	5.25"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Height (in)	4.25"	Wattage	60
Shade Depth (in)	5.25"	Voltage	120
Backplate Width (in)	4.5"	Dimming	Yes
Backplate Height (in)	6.25"		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
Mount Up Or Down	Yes	Shade Material	Clear Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Damp
Warranty			1 Year
Electrical Certification			cULus